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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  2 - 12     1 AG     60   0:29:30.4   151  Olivia Russell            Wilmington                9:31.1  | M 21 - 25     1     1 OA   0:16:53.0   256  Josh Rogowski             Braceville IL             5:26.8

F  2 - 12     2 AG     75   0:32:12.8   258  Sami Urban                Wilmington IL            10:23.5  | M 21 - 25     2     1 AG   0:17:27.0   250  Eric Crutchfield          Wilmington IL        ALU  5:37.7

F  2 - 12     3 AG     97   0:36:50.1   193  Jessica Hale              Wilmington               11:52.9  | M 16 - 20     3     1 AG   0:17:57.1   246  Colin Koerner             Bourbonnais IL            5:47.5

F  2 - 12     4        98   0:36:52.3   144  Stephanie Lee             Wilmington               11:53.6  | M 36 - 40     4     1 AG   0:18:21.0   161  Britton Roth              Wilmington                5:55.2

F  2 - 12                   D.N.F.      125  Shyanne Jackson           Wilmington                        | M 46 - 50     5     1 AG   0:19:07.7   247  Patrick Koerner           Bourbonnais IL            6:10.2

F  2 - 12                   D.N.F.      171  Carly VanDuyne            Wilmington                        | M 56 - 60     6     1 AG   0:19:47.4   260  Steve Hartzell            Dwight IL                 6:23.0

F  2 - 12                   D.N.F.      172  Courtney VanDuyne         Wilmington                        | M 13 - 15     7     1 AG   0:20:53.1   236  Justin Kulpa              Wilmington                6:44.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 13 - 15     1 OA     14   0:22:19.0   262  Olivia Rhoades            Ottawa IL                 7:11.9  | M 26 - 30     8     1 AG   0:21:02.2   174  Erik Donovan              Manhattan                 6:47.2

F 13 - 15     1 AG     16   0:23:05.6    73  Janessa Dube              Wilmington                7:27.0  | M 21 - 25     9     2 AG   0:21:08.0   267  John Varvel               Bourbonnais IL            6:49.0

F 13 - 15     2 AG     54   0:29:08.2   244  Haley Southall            Wilmington IL             9:23.9  | M  2 - 12    10     1 AG   0:21:32.9   107  Dylan Swearengen          Wilmington                6:57.1

F 13 - 15     3 AG    100   0:39:05.0    86  Tiffany Nugent            Wilmington               12:36.5  | M  2 - 12    11     2 AG   0:21:34.0   106  Dawson Swearengen         Wilmington                6:57.4

F 13 - 15                   D.N.F.       80  Macy Smock                Wilmington                        | M  2 - 12    12     3 AG   0:22:02.1   119  Dalton Guzier             Wilmington                7:06.5

F 13 - 15                   D.N.F.       88  Brianna Garcia            Wilmington                        | M 51 - 55    13     1 AG   0:22:08.7     5  Clinton Carter            Minooka                   7:08.6

F 13 - 15                   D.N.F.       89  Tori Zlomie               Wilmington                        | F 13 - 15    14     1 OA   0:22:19.0   262  Olivia Rhoades            Ottawa IL                 7:11.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 16 - 20     1 AG     19   0:23:18.1    87  Liz Alberico              Wilmington                7:31.0  | M 56 - 60    15     2 AG   0:22:44.8   254  Wendell Provost           Grant Park IL             7:20.3

F 16 - 20     2 AG    104   0:43:32.1   109  Brianna Lausch            Wilmington               14:02.6  | F 13 - 15    16     1 AG   0:23:05.6    73  Janessa Dube              Wilmington                7:27.0

F 16 - 20                   D.N.F.       62  Ally Cherveny             Wilmington                        | M 41 - 45    17     1 AG   0:23:08.5   263  Rick Nally                Naperville IL             7:27.9

F 16 - 20                   D.N.F.      178  Elaine Donovan                                              | M 26 - 30    18     2 AG   0:23:08.9   104  Christian Pfeifer         Coal City                 7:28.0

F 16 - 20                   D.N.F.      201  Nicole Ruzich             Wilmington                        | F 16 - 20    19     1 AG   0:23:18.1    87  Liz Alberico              Wilmington                7:31.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 21 - 25     1 AG     30   0:24:49.0    25  Kristina Borden           Manteno                   8:00.3  | M  2 - 12    20     4      0:23:19.8   162  Garrett Roth              Wilmington                7:31.5

F 21 - 25     2 AG     74   0:31:46.8   242  Jessica Prentkowski       Bradley IL               10:15.1  | M 31 - 35    21     1 AG   0:23:25.5   252  Joshua Ruland             Manteno IL           ALU  7:33.4

F 21 - 25     3 AG     77   0:32:34.6    94  Jennett Wilson            Braidwood                10:30.5  | M 46 - 50    22     2 AG   0:23:35.5    44  Michael Doyle             Wilmington                7:36.6

F 21 - 25     4        79   0:32:37.8    91  Ashley Gilbert            New Lenox                10:31.5  | M 51 - 55    23     2 AG   0:23:39.3     8  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington           ALU  7:37.8

F 21 - 25     5        80   0:32:45.8    93  Lauren McClintock         New Lenox                10:34.1  | M  2 - 12    24     5      0:24:01.1   126  Brandon Wirkus            Wilmington                7:44.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 26 - 30     1 AG     35   0:25:34.7   117  Amy McNeff                NewLenox                  8:15.1  | M  2 - 12    25     6      0:24:09.0   100  Owen Weaver               Wilmington                7:47.4

F 26 - 30     2 AG     52   0:28:56.4    82  Rebecca Erickson          Joliet                    9:20.1  | M 41 - 45    26     2 AG   0:24:11.8   118  Ken Kulpa                 Wilmington                7:48.3

F 26 - 30     3 AG     56   0:29:21.9    33  Jill Collins              Braidwood                 9:28.4  | F 36 - 40    27     1 AG   0:24:13.5    17  Jeannine Allred           Minooka                   7:48.9

F 26 - 30     4        62   0:29:50.9   183  Stacie Seibert            Plano                     9:37.7  | M 31 - 35    28     2 AG   0:24:40.4   116  Jason Winker              Symerton                  7:57.5

F 26 - 30     5        69   0:31:07.4    83  Cortney Weber             Joliet                   10:02.4  | F 56 - 60    29     1 AG   0:24:44.7   223  Barbara Harte             Ottawa                    7:58.9

F 26 - 30     6        72   0:31:24.4   255  Neeley Provost            Grant Park IL            10:07.9  | F 21 - 25    30     1 AG   0:24:49.0    25  Kristina Borden           Manteno                   8:00.3

F 26 - 30     7        76   0:32:26.6   197  Kim Witter                Frankfort                10:27.9  | M 16 - 20    31     2 AG   0:24:58.0   165  Josh Parsons              Wilmington                8:03.2

F 26 - 30     8        83   0:34:03.4   301  Patrice Schoolman         Herscher IL              10:59.2  | M 36 - 40    32     2 AG   0:24:59.9   153  Matt Swick                Wilmingron           ALU  8:03.8

F 26 - 30     9        85   0:34:12.5   276  Emily LaVoie              Idaho Falls ID           11:02.1  | M 31 - 35    33     3 AG   0:25:11.9    81  Bill Erickson             Joliet                    8:07.7

F 26 - 30    10        88   0:34:54.4    78  Ragan Freitag             Wilmington               11:15.6  | M 46 - 50    34     3 AG   0:25:24.9   248  Jim Chappell              Braidwood IL              8:11.9

F 26 - 30    11        89   0:34:56.0    79  Morgan Freitag            Wilmington               11:16.1  | F 26 - 30    35     1 AG   0:25:34.7   117  Amy McNeff                NewLenox                  8:15.1

F 26 - 30    12        90   0:34:58.2    56  Anna Walsh                Pontiac                  11:16.8  | M 36 - 40    36     3 AG   0:25:37.7   245  Joe Pacetti               Yorkville IL              8:16.0

F 26 - 30    13        91   0:35:01.3    90  Lauren Bullington         Mokena                   11:17.8  | F 46 - 50    37     1 AG   0:26:03.2    70  Kim Jansen                Wilmington                8:24.3

F 26 - 30    14        93   0:35:03.1    57  Abby Schoolman            Ashkum                   11:18.4  | F 36 - 40    38     2 AG   0:26:06.1   251  Charlene Humann           Streator IL               8:25.2

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.       11  Corrie Foster             Joliet                            | M  2 - 12    39     7      0:26:12.3   261  Brice Rhoades             Ottawa IL                 8:27.2

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.       59  Colleen Slattery          Wilmington                        | F 36 - 40    40     3 AG   0:26:15.4   239  Susie Merritt             Wilmington                8:28.2

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.      103  Kristy Pfeifer            Coal City                         | M  2 - 12    41     8      0:26:17.4   127  Troy Mumma                Wilmington                8:28.8

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.      105  Brenna Noffsinger         Coal City                         | M  2 - 12    42     9      0:26:43.4    10  Nicholas Pretto           Wilmington                8:37.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 31 - 35     1 AG     44   0:26:50.4    13  Christeen Ostheim         Wilmington                8:39.5  | F 36 - 40    43     4      0:26:48.0    99  Therese Weaver            Wilmington                8:38.7

F 31 - 35     2 AG     53   0:28:57.2   169  Christina VanDuyne        Wilmington                9:20.4  | F 31 - 35    44     1 AG   0:26:50.4    13  Christeen Ostheim         Wilmington                8:39.5

F 31 - 35     3 AG     71   0:31:16.1   134  Jen Meents                Wilmington               10:05.2  | M 41 - 45    45     3 AG   0:27:03.2   265  Marty Plese               Wilmington IL             8:43.6

F 31 - 35                   D.N.F.       24  Jillian McCubbin          Wilmingto                         | F 36 - 40    46     5      0:27:42.7   206  Christine Humphries       Wilmington                8:56.4

F 31 - 35                   D.N.F.       46  Nicole Shell              Wilmington           ALU          | M  2 - 12    47    10      0:28:08.3   114  Hunter Imhof              Wilmington                9:04.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 36 - 40     1 AG     27   0:24:13.5    17  Jeannine Allred           Minooka                   7:48.9  | M 46 - 50    48     4      0:28:08.7   272  Tony Mancuso              Wilmington IL        ALU  9:04.7

F 36 - 40     2 AG     38   0:26:06.1   251  Charlene Humann           Streator IL               8:25.2  | M  2 - 12    49    11      0:28:09.6   140  Antonio Tafoya            Wilmington                9:05.0

F 36 - 40     3 AG     40   0:26:15.4   239  Susie Merritt             Wilmington                8:28.2  | M 61 - 69    50     1 AG   0:28:28.7   253  Ronald Lynn               Homer Glen IL             9:11.2

F 36 - 40     4        43   0:26:48.0    99  Therese Weaver            Wilmington                8:38.7  | M 13 - 15    51     2 AG   0:28:55.1   264  Zachary Plese             Wilmington IL             9:19.7

F 36 - 40     5        46   0:27:42.7   206  Christine Humphries       Wilmington                8:56.4  | F 26 - 30    52     2 AG   0:28:56.4    82  Rebecca Erickson          Joliet                    9:20.1

F 36 - 40     6        59   0:29:25.0    34  Tina Wibleski             Lockport                  9:29.4  | F 31 - 35    53     2 AG   0:28:57.2   169  Christina VanDuyne        Wilmington                9:20.4

F 36 - 40     7        78   0:32:36.3   124  Sracy Drown               Wilmington               10:31.1  | F 13 - 15    54     2 AG   0:29:08.2   244  Haley Southall            Wilmington IL             9:23.9

F 36 - 40     8        87   0:34:53.4   166  Jodie Manthei             Joliet                   11:15.3  | F 56 - 60    55     2 AG   0:29:11.0    75  Pat Meents                Wilmington                9:24.8
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 36 - 40     9       101   0:39:42.6   163  Jenny Parsons             Wilmington           ALU 12:48.6  | F 26 - 30    56     3 AG   0:29:21.9    33  Jill Collins              Braidwood                 9:28.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 41 - 45     1 AG     57   0:29:22.3   238  TIna Friddle              Wilmington           ALU  9:28.5  | F 41 - 45    57     1 AG   0:29:22.3   238  TIna Friddle              Wilmington           ALU  9:28.5

F 41 - 45     2 AG     94   0:35:23.1    98  Wendy Hunter              Wilmington               11:24.9  | M  2 - 12    58    12      0:29:23.7   170  Clayton VanDuyne          Wilmington                9:28.9

F 41 - 45     3 AG     95   0:35:56.2    14  Tonya Kahler              Wilmington           ALU 11:35.5  | F 36 - 40    59     6      0:29:25.0    34  Tina Wibleski             Lockport                  9:29.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 46 - 50     1 AG     37   0:26:03.2    70  Kim Jansen                Wilmington                8:24.3  | F  2 - 12    60     1 AG   0:29:30.4   151  Olivia Russell            Wilmington                9:31.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 51 - 55     1 AG     81   0:32:51.1    92  Nancy Gilbert             New Lenox                10:35.8  | M 26 - 30    61     3 AG   0:29:32.3    58  Andrew Proffit            Wilmington                9:31.7

F 51 - 55     2 AG    102   0:39:47.2    40  Terri Putnam              Wilmington           ALU 12:50.1  | F 26 - 30    62     4      0:29:50.9   183  Stacie Seibert            Plano                     9:37.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 56 - 60     1 AG     29   0:24:44.7   223  Barbara Harte             Ottawa                    7:58.9  | M 21 - 25    63     3 AG   0:30:05.3    28  Tom Ruzinok               Wilmington                9:42.4

F 56 - 60     2 AG     55   0:29:11.0    75  Pat Meents                Wilmington                9:24.8  | M 51 - 55    64     3 AG   0:30:31.7   249  Gary VanDuyne             Wilmington IL             9:50.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  2 - 12     1 AG     10   0:21:32.9   107  Dylan Swearengen          Wilmington                6:57.1  | M  2 - 12    65    13      0:30:37.8   196  Jacob Allott              Wilmington                9:52.8

M  2 - 12     2 AG     11   0:21:34.0   106  Dawson Swearengen         Wilmington                6:57.4  | M 41 - 45    66     4      0:30:40.1    22  Wes Smith                 Wilmington                9:53.6

M  2 - 12     3 AG     12   0:22:02.1   119  Dalton Guzier             Wilmington                7:06.5  | M 16 - 20    67     3 AG   0:30:41.4    85  Josh Hnat                 Wilmington                9:54.0

M  2 - 12     4        20   0:23:19.8   162  Garrett Roth              Wilmington                7:31.5  | M  2 - 12    68    14      0:31:00.3   108  Trey Taefoya              Wilmington               10:00.1

M  2 - 12     5        24   0:24:01.1   126  Brandon Wirkus            Wilmington                7:44.9  | F 26 - 30    69     5      0:31:07.4    83  Cortney Weber             Joliet                   10:02.4

M  2 - 12     6        25   0:24:09.0   100  Owen Weaver               Wilmington                7:47.4  | M 61 - 69    70     2 AG   0:31:10.1    37  Dave Davis                Wilmington               10:03.3

M  2 - 12     7        39   0:26:12.3   261  Brice Rhoades             Ottawa IL                 8:27.2  | F 31 - 35    71     3 AG   0:31:16.1   134  Jen Meents                Wilmington               10:05.2

M  2 - 12     8        41   0:26:17.4   127  Troy Mumma                Wilmington                8:28.8  | F 26 - 30    72     6      0:31:24.4   255  Neeley Provost            Grant Park IL            10:07.9

M  2 - 12     9        42   0:26:43.4    10  Nicholas Pretto           Wilmington                8:37.2  | M 56 - 60    73     3 AG   0:31:43.5     2  Donald Utke               Wilmington           ALU 10:14.0

M  2 - 12    10        47   0:28:08.3   114  Hunter Imhof              Wilmington                9:04.6  | F 21 - 25    74     2 AG   0:31:46.8   242  Jessica Prentkowski       Bradley IL               10:15.1

M  2 - 12    11        49   0:28:09.6   140  Antonio Tafoya            Wilmington                9:05.0  | F  2 - 12    75     2 AG   0:32:12.8   258  Sami Urban                Wilmington IL            10:23.5

M  2 - 12    12        58   0:29:23.7   170  Clayton VanDuyne          Wilmington                9:28.9  | F 26 - 30    76     7      0:32:26.6   197  Kim Witter                Frankfort                10:27.9

M  2 - 12    13        65   0:30:37.8   196  Jacob Allott              Wilmington                9:52.8  | F 21 - 25    77     3 AG   0:32:34.6    94  Jennett Wilson            Braidwood                10:30.5

M  2 - 12    14        68   0:31:00.3   108  Trey Taefoya              Wilmington               10:00.1  | F 36 - 40    78     7      0:32:36.3   124  Sracy Drown               Wilmington               10:31.1

M  2 - 12    15        82   0:33:35.4   271  Karsen Hansen             Wilmington IL            10:50.1  | F 21 - 25    79     4      0:32:37.8    91  Ashley Gilbert            New Lenox                10:31.5

M  2 - 12    16        86   0:34:49.0   268  Lawrence Goad             Wilmington IL            11:13.9  | F 21 - 25    80     5      0:32:45.8    93  Lauren McClintock         New Lenox                10:34.1

M  2 - 12    17       103   0:39:51.1   110  Christopher Lausch        Wilmington               12:51.3  | F 51 - 55    81     1 AG   0:32:51.1    92  Nancy Gilbert             New Lenox                10:35.8

M  2 - 12                   D.N.F.      241  Gabriel Exstrom           Wilmington                        | M  2 - 12    82    15      0:33:35.4   271  Karsen Hansen             Wilmington IL            10:50.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 13 - 15     1 AG      7   0:20:53.1   236  Justin Kulpa              Wilmington                6:44.2  | F 26 - 30    83     8      0:34:03.4   301  Patrice Schoolman         Herscher IL              10:59.2

M 13 - 15     2 AG     51   0:28:55.1   264  Zachary Plese             Wilmington IL             9:19.7  | M 41 - 45    84     5      0:34:08.4   145  HyuJae Lee                Wilmington               11:00.8

M 13 - 15                   D.N.F.       95  Dan O^Leary               Wilmington                        | F 26 - 30    85     9      0:34:12.5   276  Emily LaVoie              Idaho Falls ID           11:02.1

M 13 - 15                   D.N.F.      194  JD Hale                   Wilmington                        | M  2 - 12    86    16      0:34:49.0   268  Lawrence Goad             Wilmington IL            11:13.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 16 - 20     1 AG      3   0:17:57.1   246  Colin Koerner             Bourbonnais IL            5:47.5  | F 36 - 40    87     8      0:34:53.4   166  Jodie Manthei             Joliet                   11:15.3

M 16 - 20     2 AG     31   0:24:58.0   165  Josh Parsons              Wilmington                8:03.2  | F 26 - 30    88    10      0:34:54.4    78  Ragan Freitag             Wilmington               11:15.6

M 16 - 20     3 AG     67   0:30:41.4    85  Josh Hnat                 Wilmington                9:54.0  | F 26 - 30    89    11      0:34:56.0    79  Morgan Freitag            Wilmington               11:16.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 21 - 25     1 OA      1   0:16:53.0   256  Josh Rogowski             Braceville IL             5:26.8  | F 26 - 30    90    12      0:34:58.2    56  Anna Walsh                Pontiac                  11:16.8

M 21 - 25     1 AG      2   0:17:27.0   250  Eric Crutchfield          Wilmington IL        ALU  5:37.7  | F 26 - 30    91    13      0:35:01.3    90  Lauren Bullington         Mokena                   11:17.8

M 21 - 25     2 AG      9   0:21:08.0   267  John Varvel               Bourbonnais IL            6:49.0  | M 26 - 30    92     4      0:35:02.1   270  Robb Reed                 Chicago IL               11:18.1

M 21 - 25     3 AG     63   0:30:05.3    28  Tom Ruzinok               Wilmington                9:42.4  | F 26 - 30    93    14      0:35:03.1    57  Abby Schoolman            Ashkum                   11:18.4

M 21 - 25     4        96   0:36:05.8   164  Andrew Malloy                                      11:38.6  | F 41 - 45    94     2 AG   0:35:23.1    98  Wendy Hunter              Wilmington               11:24.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 26 - 30     1 AG      8   0:21:02.2   174  Erik Donovan              Manhattan                 6:47.2  | F 41 - 45    95     3 AG   0:35:56.2    14  Tonya Kahler              Wilmington           ALU 11:35.5

M 26 - 30     2 AG     18   0:23:08.9   104  Christian Pfeifer         Coal City                 7:28.0  | M 21 - 25    96     4      0:36:05.8   164  Andrew Malloy                                      11:38.6

M 26 - 30     3 AG     61   0:29:32.3    58  Andrew Proffit            Wilmington                9:31.7  | F  2 - 12    97     3 AG   0:36:50.1   193  Jessica Hale              Wilmington               11:52.9

M 26 - 30     4        92   0:35:02.1   270  Robb Reed                 Chicago IL               11:18.1  | F  2 - 12    98     4      0:36:52.3   144  Stephanie Lee             Wilmington               11:53.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 31 - 35     1 AG     21   0:23:25.5   252  Joshua Ruland             Manteno IL           ALU  7:33.4  | M 51 - 55    99     4      0:37:05.7    12  Jeffery Ostheim           Shorewood                11:58.0

M 31 - 35     2 AG     28   0:24:40.4   116  Jason Winker              Symerton                  7:57.5  | F 13 - 15   100     3 AG   0:39:05.0    86  Tiffany Nugent            Wilmington               12:36.5

M 31 - 35     3 AG     33   0:25:11.9    81  Bill Erickson             Joliet                    8:07.7  | F 36 - 40   101     9      0:39:42.6   163  Jenny Parsons             Wilmington           ALU 12:48.6

M 31 - 35                   D.N.F.       84  Ryan Weber                Joliet                            | F 51 - 55   102     2 AG   0:39:47.2    40  Terri Putnam              Wilmington           ALU 12:50.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 36 - 40     1 AG      4   0:18:21.0   161  Britton Roth              Wilmington                5:55.2  | M  2 - 12   103    17      0:39:51.1   110  Christopher Lausch        Wilmington               12:51.3

M 36 - 40     2 AG     32   0:24:59.9   153  Matt Swick                Wilmingron           ALU  8:03.8  | F 16 - 20   104     2 AG   0:43:32.1   109  Brianna Lausch            Wilmington               14:02.6

M 36 - 40     3 AG     36   0:25:37.7   245  Joe Pacetti               Yorkville IL              8:16.0  | M 61 - 69                  D.N.F.        1  Larry Bosley              Danforth

M 36 - 40                   D.N.F.      195  John Hale                 Wilmington                        | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.       11  Corrie Foster             Joliet
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 41 - 45     1 AG     17   0:23:08.5   263  Rick Nally                Naperville IL             7:27.9  | F 31 - 35                  D.N.F.       24  Jillian McCubbin          Wilmingto

M 41 - 45     2 AG     26   0:24:11.8   118  Ken Kulpa                 Wilmington                7:48.3  | F 31 - 35                  D.N.F.       46  Nicole Shell              Wilmington           ALU

M 41 - 45     3 AG     45   0:27:03.2   265  Marty Plese               Wilmington IL             8:43.6  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.       59  Colleen Slattery          Wilmington

M 41 - 45     4        66   0:30:40.1    22  Wes Smith                 Wilmington                9:53.6  | F 16 - 20                  D.N.F.       62  Ally Cherveny             Wilmington

M 41 - 45     5        84   0:34:08.4   145  HyuJae Lee                Wilmington               11:00.8  | F 13 - 15                  D.N.F.       80  Macy Smock                Wilmington

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 46 - 50     1 AG      5   0:19:07.7   247  Patrick Koerner           Bourbonnais IL            6:10.2  | M 31 - 35                  D.N.F.       84  Ryan Weber                Joliet

M 46 - 50     2 AG     22   0:23:35.5    44  Michael Doyle             Wilmington                7:36.6  | F 13 - 15                  D.N.F.       88  Brianna Garcia            Wilmington

M 46 - 50     3 AG     34   0:25:24.9   248  Jim Chappell              Braidwood IL              8:11.9  | F 13 - 15                  D.N.F.       89  Tori Zlomie               Wilmington

M 46 - 50     4        48   0:28:08.7   272  Tony Mancuso              Wilmington IL        ALU  9:04.7  | M 13 - 15                  D.N.F.       95  Dan O^Leary               Wilmington

M 46 - 50                   D.N.F.      243  Jeff Keller               Kankakee IL                       | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.      103  Kristy Pfeifer            Coal City

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 51 - 55     1 AG     13   0:22:08.7     5  Clinton Carter            Minooka                   7:08.6  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.      105  Brenna Noffsinger         Coal City

M 51 - 55     2 AG     23   0:23:39.3     8  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington           ALU  7:37.8  | F  2 - 12                  D.N.F.      125  Shyanne Jackson           Wilmington

M 51 - 55     3 AG     64   0:30:31.7   249  Gary VanDuyne             Wilmington IL             9:50.9  | F  2 - 12                  D.N.F.      171  Carly VanDuyne            Wilmington

M 51 - 55     4        99   0:37:05.7    12  Jeffery Ostheim           Shorewood                11:58.0  | F  2 - 12                  D.N.F.      172  Courtney VanDuyne         Wilmington

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 56 - 60     1 AG      6   0:19:47.4   260  Steve Hartzell            Dwight IL                 6:23.0  | F 16 - 20                  D.N.F.      178  Elaine Donovan

M 56 - 60     2 AG     15   0:22:44.8   254  Wendell Provost           Grant Park IL             7:20.3  | M 13 - 15                  D.N.F.      194  JD Hale                   Wilmington

M 56 - 60     3 AG     73   0:31:43.5     2  Donald Utke               Wilmington           ALU 10:14.0  | M 36 - 40                  D.N.F.      195  John Hale                 Wilmington

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 61 - 69     1 AG     50   0:28:28.7   253  Ronald Lynn               Homer Glen IL             9:11.2  | F 16 - 20                  D.N.F.      201  Nicole Ruzich             Wilmington

M 61 - 69     2 AG     70   0:31:10.1    37  Dave Davis                Wilmington               10:03.3  | M  2 - 12                  D.N.F.      241  Gabriel Exstrom           Wilmington

M 61 - 69                   D.N.F.        1  Larry Bosley              Danforth                          | M 46 - 50                  D.N.F.      243  Jeff Keller               Kankakee IL


